Name
Levi Hansen
Koleby Staples
Aiden Holaday
Carter Jensen
Cooper Lane
Mason Holaday
Ezra Morriss
Aiden McQueen
John Galapin
Lucas Redden
Grady Gockel
Gage Wolf
Zackery Quinn
Everett Hayden
Ben Marriott

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Managers:

Jefferson
Superintendent
High School Principal
Athletic Director

South Nodaway
Superintendent
Elem/HS Principal
Athletic Director

Location of contests

Platte Valley

Junior High

Boys Basketball

2023-24

Number
4
11
14
20
22
23
24
25
30
31
32
33
34
43
55

Caden Farnan

Taylar Freemyer

Tim Jermain
Tyler Pedersen
Tyler Pedersen

Dustin Skoglund

Aaron Murphy/Nick Wray
Melinda Claycomb

Jefferson

Grade
6th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Position
Guard
Guard
Guard

Forward
Forward
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward



